NAXR30Z.TN Timken Static load
rating  radial  (C0)  34.6  kN
Complex bearings
Bearing number NAXR30Z.TN
Brand Timken
Bore Diameter (mm) 30
Outer Diameter (mm) 48
d 30 mm
Fw 30 mm
D 42 mm
D1 48 mm
r5 min. 0.6 mm
C 30 mm
C1 11 mm
C2 9.5 mm
Weight 0.169 Kg
Dynamic load rating radial (C) 20.2 kN
Dynamic load rating axial (C) 33 kN
Static load rating radial (C0) 34.6 kN
Static load rating axial (C0) 91.1 kN